TOOLS & EQUIFMENT = SUPFLIES = SAFETY PRODUCTS = TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Item P21-1706
CableCat™ J-Hook Hangers

Designed for unshielded twisted pair (UTP) cables and optical fiber cables. Provides strain relief and routes cables so the bend radius conforms with

EIA/TIA-568-A standards. Prevents kinking, bending or crimping that can cause data distortion over time. Prepunched holes allows the CableCat J-Hook
to to be nailed directly or used with beam clamps or other Caddy fasteners for fastening to just about any structural shape. Field assembly is quick and

easy; no special tools required.

I
Item Description

21-0737
Screw on 1/8" thru 5/8" flange-rotates 360°. 2" diameter loop

21-1704

J-hook accepts up to 16 4-pair UTP cat 5E or 2 strand fiber optic cable or 10 cat 6. 3/4" diameter.
21-1751

High-performance data cable, up to and including 50 Cat 5e, 40 Cat 6, 25 Cat 6A, 25 Cat 7 and 50 fibre optics
21-1752

High-performance data cable, up to and including 90 Cat 5e, 60 Cat 6, 35 Cat 6A, 35 Cat 7 and 90 fibre optics

21-1753 High-performance data cable, up to and including 200 Cat 5e, 150 Cat 6, 80 Cat 6A, 80 Cat 7 and 200 fibre
optics

21-1754  High-performance data cable, up to and including 330 Cat 5e, 220 Cat 6, 140 Cat 6A, 140 Cat 7 and 330 fibre

optics
21-1755

Screw-on beam assy 1/8-5/8" Flange, rotating
21-7756

Screw-on beam assy 1/8-1/2" Flange, rotating
21-7757

1/8" - 1/4" Clip to Hammer-on Flange Clip, swivel
21-7758

5/16" - 1/2" Clip to Hammer-on Flange Clip, swivel
21-7759

Angle Bracket, 3/16" mounting hole
21-7760

J-Hook Tree Mount Bracket

CableCat™ J-Hooks are also available in Stainless Steel.

Attributes

Model: CAT32BC200B

Quantity Per Box:

Model: CAT12

Quantity Per Box:

Model: CAT21HP

Quantity Per Box:

Model: CAT32HP

Quantity Per Box:

Model: CAT48HP

Quantity Per Box:

Model: Cat64HP

Quantity Per Box:

20

50

50

50

50

25

Model: CATHPB200B

Quantity Per Box:

Model: CATHPBCB

Quantity Per Box:

Model: CATHP24

Quantity Per Box:

Model: CATHP58

Quantity Per Box:

Model: CATHPAN

Quantity Per Box:

Model: CATHPTM

Quantity Per Box:

25

25

25

25

50

50



