

Item P21-1706

CableCat™ J-Hook Hangers

Designed for unshielded twisted pair (UTP) cables and optical fiber cables. Provides strain relief and routes cables so the bend radius conforms with EIA/TIA-568-A standards. Prevents kinking, bending or crimping that can cause data distortion over time. Prepunched holes allows the CableCat J-Hook to to be nailed directly or used with beam clamps or other Caddy fasteners for fastening to just about any structural shape. Field assembly is quick and easy; no special tools required.

Item	Description	Attributes
21-0737	Screw on 1/8" thru 5/8" flange-rotates 360°. 2" diameter loop	Model: CAT32BC200B Quantity Per Box: 20
21-1704	J-hook accepts up to 16 4-pair UTP cat 5E or 2 strand fiber optic cable or 10 cat 6. 3/4" diameter.	Model: CAT12 Quantity Per Box: 50
21-1751	High-performance data cable, up to and including 50 Cat 5e, 40 Cat 6, 25 Cat 6A, 25 Cat 7 and 50 fibre optics	Model: CAT21HP Quantity Per Box: 50
21-1752	High-performance data cable, up to and including 90 Cat 5e, 60 Cat 6, 35 Cat 6A, 35 Cat 7 and 90 fibre optics	Model: CAT32HP Quantity Per Box: 50
21-1753	High-performance data cable, up to and including 200 Cat 5e, 150 Cat 6, 80 Cat 6A, 80 Cat 7 and 200 fibre optics	Model: CAT48HP Quantity Per Box: 50
21-1754	High-performance data cable, up to and including 330 Cat 5e, 220 Cat 6, 140 Cat 6A, 140 Cat 7 and 330 fibre optics	Model: Cat64HP Quantity Per Box: 25
21-1755	Screw-on beam assy 1/8-5/8" Flange, rotating	Model: CATHPB200B Quantity Per Box: 25
21-7756	Screw-on beam assy 1/8-1/2" Flange, rotating	Model: CATHPBCB Quantity Per Box: 25
21-7757	1/8" - 1/4" Clip to Hammer-on Flange Clip, swivel	Model: CATHP24 Quantity Per Box: 25
21-7758	5/16" - 1/2" Clip to Hammer-on Flange Clip, swivel	Model: CATHP58 Quantity Per Box: 25
21-7759	Angle Bracket, 3/16" mounting hole	Model: CATHPAN Quantity Per Box: 50
21-7760	J-Hook Tree Mount Bracket	Model: CATHPTM Quantity Per Box: 50

 $Cable Cat^{\tiny{\sf TM}} \ J\text{-Hooks are also available in Stainless Steel}.$